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Filtered By
Show: All accounts
Business Status equals Active
Date Inc./Registration equals LAST YEAR

Date Inc./Registration  ↑ Business Type  ↑ Citizenship  ↑
January 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
February 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic



Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
March 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Bank Stock Domestic
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
April 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal



Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Insurance Stock Domestic
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
May 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
June 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic



Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
July 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
August 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign



Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Bank Stock Domestic
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
September 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
October 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign



Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
November 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
December 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Domestic



Foreign
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Domestic
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Domestic

Foreign
Subtotal
Religious Domestic
Subtotal

Subtotal
Total



             Sorted by Annual Report Due Date (Descending)

Record Count
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16
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1
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5
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11
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4
4

14
2

16
3591

339
3930

1
1
1

12
13

1
1
7
7

4432
90

5
95

149
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3
3

15
1

16
3174

304
3478

1
1
2

23
23

4
4

3947
87
10
97

160



173
333

6
6

11
11

3039
301

3340
2
2
1
6
7
4
4

3800
106

19
125
154
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335

1
1
7
3

10
3169
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3534

4
4
2
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7
7
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365
1
1

12
2

14
3310

335
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1
1
4
8

12
1
1
4
4

4169
105

12
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1
1

10
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16
3227

404
3631

3
2
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4
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16



113
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209
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3
3
9
3

12
3112

349
3461

1
1
2
9

11
6
6

3965
103

16
119
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1
1

12
1

13
3053
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2
1
3
8
9

17
2
2
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12
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394

13
13
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3312
1
1
1

13
14

5
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